Lube Control Pty Ltd
 Lube Control Pty Ltd       I      www.lubecontrol.com.au       I       1300 917 946       I       sales@lubecontrol.com.au    Page | 1
CENTRALISED LUBRICATION
PROGRESSIVE SYSTEM
Lube Control Pty Ltd
 Lube Control Pty Ltd       I      www.lubecontrol.com.au       I       1300 917 946       I       sales@lubecontrol.com.au    Page | 2
Lube Control Pty Ltd
 Lube Control Pty Ltd       I      www.lubecontrol.com.au       I       1300 917 946       I       sales@lubecontrol.com.au    Page | 3

CISO DXF DIVIDER
PROGRESSIVE GREASE/OIL
DIVIDER VALVE
Precise, Accurate, Versatile, Reliable
Lube Control Pty Ltd
 Lube Control Pty Ltd       I      www.lubecontrol.com.au       I       1300 917 946       I       sales@lubecontrol.com.au    Page | 13
ORDERING CODE FOR DIVIDER VALVES – WITH EQUAL OUTPUTS
DXF3/2-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 2 outlets - equal amounts
DXF3/3-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 3 outlets - equal amounts
DXF3/4-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 4 outlets - equal amounts
DXF3/5-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 5 outlets - equal amounts
DXF3/6-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 6 outlets - equal amounts
DXF4/7-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 7 outlets - equal amounts
DXF4/8-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 8 outlets - equal amounts
DXF5/9-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 9 outlets - equal amounts
DXF5/10-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 10 outlets - equal amounts
DXF6/11-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 11 outlets - equal amounts
DXF6/12-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 12 outlets - equal amounts
DXF7/13-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 13 outlets - equal amounts
DXF7/14-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 14 outlets - equal amounts
DXF8/15-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 15 outlets - equal amounts
DXF8/16-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 16 outlets - equal amounts
DXF9/17-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with17 outlets - equal amounts
DXF9/18-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 18 outlets - equal amounts
DXF10/19-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 19 outlets - equal amounts
DXF10/20-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 20outlets - equal amounts
DXF11/21-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 21 outlets - equal amounts
DXF11/22-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 22 outlets - equal amounts
DXF12/23-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 23 outlets - equal amounts
DXF12/24-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 24 outlets - equal amounts
BUILD YOUR OWN ORDERING CODE FOR DIVIDER VALVES
4F025 DXF 25 Inlet Section
4F045 DXF 45 Inlet Section
4F075 DXF 75 Inlet Section
4F105 DXF 105 Inlet Section
4M025 DXF 25 Middle Section
4M045 DXF 45 Middle Section
4M075 DXF 75 Middle Section
4M105 DXF 105 Middle Section
4T025 DXF 25 End Section
4T045 DXF 45 End Section
4T075 DXF 75 End Section
4T105 DXF 105 End Section
4T045-V DXF 45 End Section, with visual pin
4T075-V DXF 75 End Section, with visual pin
4T105-V DXF 105 End Section, with visual pin
4T045-E DXF 45 End Section, with inductive sensor
4T075-E DXF 75 End Section, with inductive sensor
4T105-E DXF 105 End Section, with inductive sensor
4-B3103 Tie Rods DFX3 Sections
4-B3104 Tie Rods DFX4 Sections
4-B3105 Tie Rods DFX5 Sections
4-B3106 Tie Rods DFX6 Sections
4-B3107 Tie Rods DFX7 Sections
4-B3108 Tie Rods DFX8 Sections
4-B3109 Tie Rods DFX9 Sections
4-B3110 Tie Rods DFX10 Sections
4-B3111 Tie Rods DFX11 Sections
4-B3112 Tie Rods DFX12 Sections
3T1002 Divider Inlet Fitting with 1/8BSP grease nipple
BFDI1/8BSP Banjo Divider Inlet Fitting with grease nipple 1/8BSP
2U06 DXF Bridging Element
5PG11 DXF Closure Plug M10

Outlet thread 1/8BSP
Material Nickel Plated
Mounting Holes 7.2mm
Visual monitoring Optional
Electrical monitoring Optional
CISO VSP DIVIDER
PROGRESSIVE GREASE/OIL
DIVIDER VALVE
Modular design, Precise, Low Maintenance, Versatile
Lube Control Pty Ltd
 Lube Control Pty Ltd       I      www.lubecontrol.com.au       I       1300 917 946       I       sales@lubecontrol.com.au    Page | 19
Dimensions
Ordering Details
VSP3-6 VSP Divider Valve 6 outlets
VSP4-8 VSP Divider Valve 8 outlets
VSP5-10 VSP Divider Valve 10 outlets
VSP6-12 VSP Divider Valve 12 outlets
VSP7-14 VSP Divider Valve 14 outlets
VSP8-16 VSP Divider Valve 16 outlets
5F105-1 Add Blockage Indicator to suit VSP
VSP Relief Valve (safety Valve 207bar/3000psi) 1/8BSP
PLUG1/8BSP Closure plug 1/8BSP with head
152365 VSP Cycle indicator 7/16-20UNF
B3103 Tie Rod VSP 3 Sections
B3104 Tie Rod VSP4 Sections
B3105 Tie Rod VSP 5 Sections
B3106 Tie Rod VSP 6 Sections
B3107 Tie Rod VSP 7 Sections
B3108 Tie Rod VSP 8 Sections
VSPMV05S CISO VSP Metering Valve 05S Single
VSPMV10S CISO VSP Metering Valve 10S Single
VSPMV15S CISO VSP Metering Valve 15S Single
VSPMV20S CISO VSP Metering Valve 20S Single
VSPMV25S CISO VSP Metering Valve 25S Single
VSPMV30S CISO VSP Metering Valve 30S Single
VSPMV35S CISO VSP Metering Valve 35S Single
VSPMV40S CISO VSP Metering Valve 40S Single
VSPMV5T CISO VSP Metering Valve 05T Twin
VSPMV10T CISO VSP Metering Valve 10T Twin
VSPMV15T CISO VSP Metering Valve 15T Twin
VSPMV20T CISO VSP Metering Valve 20T Twin
VSPMV25T CISO VSP Metering Valve 25T Twin
VSPMV30T CISO VSP Metering Valve 30T Twin
VSPMV35T CISO VSP Metering Valve 35T Twin
VSPMV40T CISO VSP Metering Valve 40T Twin
VSPWPBP CISO VSP Base Plate
VSPINLET CISO VSP Inlet Section
VSPEND CISO VSP End Section
PLUG1/8BSP
          5F105-1
152365
TIE RODS
Lube Control Pty Ltd
 Lube Control Pty Ltd       I      www.lubecontrol.com.au       I       1300 917 946       I       sales@lubecontrol.com.au    Page | 20
CONTROLLERS
MC-III CISO Compact Controller
MC-II-A CISO External Controller
FILLING
CLS-REMFILLASBLY Complete Lube System Remote Fill Point assembly with 180-micron Filter,
hose and sign
80221 Female coupling to fill your lubricators 1/4BSP
80220 Male quick fill connector 1/4BSP
GGUN-400G-PG 400g pistol grip grease gun
GGUN-400G-LEV 400g lever action grease gun
GGUN-450G-PG 450g pistol grip grease gun
GGUN-450G-LEV 450g lever action grease gun
GGUN-20KG-KIT 20kg air operated grease kit c/w pump, lid, follower plate, hose and on off
gun
GGUN-180KG-KIT 180kg air operated grease kit c/w pump, lid, follower plate, hose and on
off gun
HPTASBLY450G High Pressure test grease gun 450g with pressure gauge and relief valve
FS450 450g Filling Syringe, for bulk filling auto lube systems
FS400 400g Filling Syringe, for bulk filling auto lube systems